
Open Latin - U10 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Brooke Bailey 6 18 24

Ekaterina Evdokimova 18 18

Hattie Norris 6 12 18

Isabella Gerrard 16 16

Emilia Alexandra Jones 16 16

Faith Boyland Rayner 14 14

Scarlette Johnson 14 14

Lovisa Lilja Brim Thorarinsdottir 12 12

Alba Thomas 6 6 12

Lara Evans 10 10

Phoebe Lowman 10 10

Amelia Anghel 9 9

Ruby Sophie Kia Holmes 8 8

Sarah Walker 8 8

Isabele Cesnoviciute 8 8

Amalia Law 7 7

Elsie Kitney 6 6

Amelia pensom 6 6

Dayna Jean Bevan 6 6

Amelia Ivoilova 6 6

Betty Hunt 6 6

Ivy Barnett 6 6

Alisa Djacenko 6 6

sofia jina 6 6

Chloe Stallard 6 6

ELLORA BANERJEE 6 6

Charlotte Baldwin 4 4

Margret Unnur Brim Thorarinsdottir4 4

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 4 4

Open Latin - U12 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Muireann Ni Bhriain 6 16 22

Evelina Shevchenko 5 14 19

Isabella Birta Unnarsdottir 18 18

Eleanor Lawton 6 12 18

Lucia Choma 18 18



Ellie Hunt 16 16

Eva Pearl Powell 6 10 16

Harry Leggett 7 8 15

Leona Farrugia 14 14

Arianna Crane 12 12

Emily Iddon 10 10

Ruby Jones 9 9

Sara Wieczorek 3 6 9

Madeline Vickers 3 6 9

Bjorgvin R Gudvardarson 8 8

Vivienne Alecsander 8 8

Elsa Norris 4 4 8

Nancy Cassidy 4 3 7

Lovisa Lilja Brim Thorarinsdottir 6 6

Ekaterina Evdokimova 6 6

Charlotte Baldwin 6 6

Isabella Gerrard 6 6

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 6 6

Faith Boyland Rayner 6 6

Alba Thomas 6 6

Rosie Cross 4 4

ava beighton 4 4

Emma Sciberras 4 4

Lily Roberts 4 4

Emily Cakebread 4 4

Hazel Dillon 4 4

Scarlette Johnson 4 4

Jorgia Vane 4 4

Isla Courtney 4 4

Anna Kochoian 4 4

Chloe Stallard 4 4

Brooke Bailey 4 4

Barbare Chkhitunidze 3 3

Skyler Rae 3 3

Amelia Anghel 3 3

Open Latin - U14 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL



Lexi Hughes 18 18 36

Nanci Todd 10 8 14 32

Evie Crofton-Martin 4 16 20

Emilia Choma 6 12 18

Nicole Allenby 4 9 4 17

Evie Gotch 4 7 6 17

Isla-Rose Flood 16 16

Isabelle Bevan 14 14

Elly Dzein 7 6 13

Lichelle Zheng 12 12

Emily Robinson 4 8 12

Zlata Lykholat 6 6 12

Phoebe-Mae Bearman 4 3 4 11

Lilia Wrench 4 6 10

millie tevfik 10 10

Grace Banham 9 9

Harry Leggett 6 3 9

Coral Brush-Davies 8 8

Katie Jones 8 8

Isla Keeber 5 3 8

ROXIE O NEILL 8 8

Lillie Fox AMA-8613 6 6

LUKA ZUKAUSKAITE 6 6

Cari Davies 6 6

Isabelle Candy 6 6

Lena Morajka 6 6

Elsie Miles 5 5

Ebony cotter 4 4

Niamh Murphy 4 4

Naomi Layla Evans 4 4

Olivia Kealey 4 4

Daisy Schofield 4 4

Amelie Westbrook 4 4

María Rún 4 4

May Phillips 4 4

Lacey Martell-Smith 4 4

Jessica Symons 4 4



Charlotte Wallis 4 4

Bella Trpkovski 4 4

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 4 4

Amelia Edwards 4 4

Rosie Eacott 3 3

Open Latin - U16 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Lexi Hughes 18 18 36

Rose Donohue 6 9 8 4 27

Riona Ni Bhriain 10 14 24

Odessa Nea 4 9 4 17

Isabelle Blowers 16 16

Evie Crofton-Martin 16 16

Francesca Anna Kotruchova 14 14

Isla-Rose Flood 12 12

Emily Robinson 4 8 12

Anna Harcroft 12 12

Julia Szeloch 6 4 10

Nanci Todd 6 4 10

Eleanor Waller 10 10

Lottie Halton 5 4 9

Isabella Bevan 8 8

Emilia Choma 8 8

Maia Metcalf Caiza 7 7

Nicole Allenby 7 7

Evie Gotch 3 4 7

Kjartan Óli Helgason 6 6

Lichelle Zheng 6 6

Grace Banham 6 6

Isla Keeber 3 3 6

Lilia-Rose Leggett 3 3 6

Leon Norfolk 6 6

Gracie Smith-Thompson 6 6

Lacie Phillips 6 6

Elly Dzein 5 5

Katie Jones 4 4

Lena Guðrún Tamara 4 4



Ella Gunstone 4 4

Coral Brush-Davies 4 4

Lillie Fox AMA-8613 4 4

LUKA ZUKAUSKAITE 4 4

Sofia Szucsova 4 4

Olivia Kealey 4 4

Cari Davies 4 4

Lauryn Fooks 4 4

Bethan Morris 4 4

Martina Dainauskaite 4 4

Eleanor Webb 4 4

Isabelle Lines 4 4

ROXIE O NEILL 4 4

Daisy Jackson-Lee 3 3

Miruna Avram 3 3

Anna Harcourt 3 3

Lilia Wrench 3 3

Kya Fitzpatrick 3 3

Elsie Miles 3 3

Abigail McCormick 3 3

Zlata Lykholat 3 3

Open Latin - U25 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Annie Kass 6 6 5 10 27

Nina Dzikowska 7 18 25

Sakurako Tanaka 8 14 22

Harriette Phillips 12 8 20

Odessa Nea 4 16 20

Victoria Franklyn 18 18

Rose Donohue 9 9 18

Ellie Smith 16 16

Claire Ryan 14 14

Freya Lloyd 6 6 12

Courtney Diprose 12 12

Hollie Ward 10 10

Naoise O Neill 8 8

Jessica Davis 8 8



Martina Dainauskaite 7 7

Lottie Dommett 6 6

Felicity Bladon 5 5

Grace Geary 4 4

Oliwia Kujaszewska 4 4

Leigh-Ann Keogh 4 4

Isabel Mills 4 4

Kirsten Campbell 4 4

Annabel Nesbitt 4 4

Jessica Skerritt 4 4

Bracken Bishop-Clinton 4 4

- 4 4


